BIKES
one speed
multi speed
tandem (one and multi
speed)
kid sizes(20" and smaller
tire"
KAYAKS
single
tandem
triple
single fishing kayak
STAND UP PADDLE
BOARDS
beginner board
intermediate board
kid board (up to 70 Ibs.)
OTHER GEAR
cart for kayak or sup
beach chair
beach umbrella
boogie board
wheeled cooler
beach cart

up to 4

hours not hours not
overnight overnight

20
30

30

12

40
80
90
60

40
50
20
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upto 8

25
35

35

14

50
100
110

80

50
60
25
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24 hours

start any
time after
9AM

30
40

40

16

65
120
130
100

60
70
30

11
11
11
11
11
11

one week weeks

two
each extra day

7 days 14 days after one week
start any startany ortwo week
day day rental
90 140 20
120 190 30
150 225 30
42 60 12
195 300 40
360 565 80
390 640 90
300 500 60
180 300 40
210 360 50
90 150 20
27 45 9
27 45 9
27 45 9
27 45 9
27 45 9
27 45 9



