					two	
			24 hours	one week	weeks	each extra day
	up to 4 hours not overnight	up to 8 hours not overnight	start any time after 9AM	7 days start any day	14 days start any day	after one week or two week rental
BIKES						
one speed	20	25	30	90	140	20
multi speed	30	35	40	120	190	30
tandem (one and multi speed)	30	35	40	150	225	30
kid sizes(20" and smaller						
tire"	12	14	16	42	60	12
KAYAKS						
single	40	50	65	195	300	40
tandem	80	100	120	360	565	80
triple	90	110	130	390	640	90
single fishing kayak	60	80	100	300	500	60
STAND UP PADDLE BOARDS						
beginner board	40	50	60	180	300	40
intermediate board	50	60	70	210	360	50
kid board (up to 70 lbs.)	20	25	30	90	150	20
OTHER GEAR	0	0	44	07	4.5	0
cart for kayak or sup	9	9	11	27	45 45	9
beach chair	9	9	11	27	45	9
beach umbrella	9	9	11	27	45	9
boogie board	9	9	11	27	45	9
wheeled cooler	9	9	11	27	45	9
beach cart	9	9	11	27	45	9